Mecto Homep

1 22
2 78
3 1

4 101
S 32
6 104
7 46
8 108
9 138
10 6

11 60
12 53
13 75
14 146
15 58
16 167
17 17
18 109
19 27
20 149
21 61
22 68

Mecto Homep
1 51
122
38
63
160
100
40
23
44
41
110
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damunusa
CASTRO VIZUETE
KUSMANOQOV
West
CAYKAMBEKOB
LWKYTWUH
AGABEK
BAKIROV
LIM
RUSLAN
Abdykalim
ILIN
CHUPRIN
KOHbILLEB
NNTBMHOB
ABPAXMAHOB
TONEK
Karibzhanov
TOPTAEB
MYCWH
BOPOHLIOB
ACKUNOB
TYINEEB

damunusn
KAHBATBIP
Alimzhan
BABAYANTS
BYPALLEBA
Sanbayeva
NABOKOVA
TUXOHOBA
YPA3BAEBA
ENYBAEBA
CHRISTENSON
SERIKOVA

Kumys Trail 2019
21km. MyxymnHbl 18-29

Uma
PEDRO
DARMEN
Robert
OIMKAC
OnEr
SULTAN
RUSTAM
ADRIAN
RUSLAN
Baurzhan
TIMUR
SERGEY
BACUIAA
APTEM
ACbINNXAH
ENQOC
Rauan
CEPUK
PAMA3AH
BNAOUMUP
AJIMAC
PYCTAM

Kumys Trail 2019

KomaHpa
ESP
KAZ
GBR
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
GBR
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

21km. XeHwWwmHbI. 18-29

Ums
AVDKAH
ASSEL
MARINA
AHAP
AINUR
NIKA
AHXETTNKA
MAOVHA
IYNbXXAH
TIARA
ANELIA

KomaHga
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
USA
KAZ

Pesynbtat
1:45:11
1:51:52
2:07:32
2:12:18
2:13:.05
2:14:38
2:20:21
2:21:50
2:22:58
2:25:31
2:36:24
2:44:11
2:45:17
2:51:16
2:56:19
3:00:32
3:03:15
3:08:37
3:12:45
3:13:20
3:28:51
3:47:04

Pesynbtar
2:14:01
2:25:10
2:25:37
2:26:04
2:30:43
2:31:25
2:34:49
2:53:36
2:55:35
3:03:35
3:30:15

OTcTaBaHue

+6:41
+22:21
+27:07
+27:54
+29:27
+35:10
+36:39
+37:47
+40:20
+51:13
+59:00
+60:06
+66:05
+71.08
+75:21
+78:04
+83:26
+87:34
+88:09
+103:40
+121:53

OrtcraBaHue

+11:09
+11:36
+12:03
+16:42
+17:24
+20:48
+39:35
+41:34
+49:34
+76:14



Mecto Homep

1 91
2 125
3 131
4 156
5 21
6 166
7 66
8 36
9 145
10 85
11 99
12 69
13 162
14 14
15 2
16 130
17 81
18 126
19 119
20 84
21 65
22 168
23 80
24 147
25 77
26 16
27 54
28 15
29 25
30 50
31 20
32 155
33 45
34 120
35 143
36 35
37 102
38 11
39 133
40 163
41 158

damunus
BITACOB
Zelenskiy
KUZNETSOV
MAYYTH
NbICEHKO
BVMHOKYPOB
APTIOXWH
YXABAEB
HOBWKOB
KECHIN
KAMBANINEB
CKOPHAKOB
HYPUEB
LWEPEBMPOB
Turkbayev
RAKHIMOV
LWANXOB
CLOETE
AMEPKELLEB
MMYLWEHKO
LWAXNPOB
ULYANOV
CENMBAHOB
KAINNOB
KABbI/TBEKOB
LYSSENKO
FANTAHLIEB
TALWAEB
MYRZABEKOV
BEKBAYOB
nnTOoLW
COKWPKWH
AKHMETSADYK
HEPETWH
HALL
XUI'MPEEB
ALIYPBEKOB
WWAXTAPUH
MYPATOB
CAPTOXWH
NOCTAHBAEB

Kumys Trail 2019

21kM. Myx4mHbl. 30-39

Ums
JEHWC
Genadiy
ROMAN
AMUTPUN
POMAH
BAOUM
TUMYP
MYPAT
nnbA
VASSILIY
JACTAH
AJNEKCAHOP
ACKAP
EBFEHBEBWY
Ruslan
KAMILDIN
WNbrAM
KYLE
PYCTEM
BAH
BAJIMXAH
ANTON
BANEPWU
A313
CAYAT
ALEXANDR
OAHWN
CAHXAP
SAKEN
ACXAT
APTEM
BAYECIAB
OLZHAS
EFOP
RORY
AJNEKCAHOP
rYNAMMXAH
BUTANAN
BAXTUAP
YNHTN3
CABUT

KomaHga
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
RUS
RSA
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
GBR
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

PesynbTar
1:48:38
1:49:05
1:53:49
1:59:48
2:00:04
2:00:46
2:02:38
2:10:41
2:12:27
2:13:00
2:16:01
21711
2:17:43
2:19:58
2:21:41
2:22:41
2:23:38
2:24:29
2:26:49
2:29:08
2:29:16
2:30:42
2:33:44
2:33:48
2:34:47
2:38:31
2:39:49
2:43:20
2:43:55
2:44:44
2:45:08
2:46:11
2:47:44
2:53:37
2:59:12
3:00:20
3:00:23
3:03:04
3:04:21
3:29:12
4:05:25

OrtcraBaHue

+0:27
+5:11
+11:10
+11:26
+12:08
+14:00
+22:03
+23:49
+24:22
+27:23
+28:33
+29:05
+31:20
+33:03
+34:03
+35:00
+35:51
+38:11
+40:30
+40:38
+42:04
+45:06
+45:10
+46:09
+49:53
+51:11
+54:42
+55:17
+56:06
+56:30
+57:33
+59:06
+64:59
+70:34
+71:42
+71:45
+74:26
+75:43
+100:34
+136:47



Mecto Homep

1 82
2 137
3 59
4 135
5 62
6 124
7 4
8 49
9 132
10 114
11 76
12 95
13 139
14 30
15 115
16 161
17 19
18 47
19 26
20 43
21 74

Mecto Homep
1 116
42
152
12
10
52
151
107
64
90
134
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damunus
YepHas
KOJNIMAKOBA
Toxmaauesa
YTENBAEBA
KHARITONOVA
Kusapesa
ANNNOAPOBA
AKILTAYEVA
Cloete
Smirnova
NCXAKOBA
Zhanatova
LWAXKNPOBA
MykameTxaH
MATEEBA
MAKCEJEBA
ARYS
Preorchuk
Simambayeva
KM
IPKYMYPOBA

damunusn
tOCYINOB
KPMBOPYYKO
MAJTMKOB
M
YMEJIEHKO
CYTBEKOB
LIOW
HECTEPHOK
Alikeyev
KAPAEB
UTELBAYEV

Kumys Trail 2019

21km. XeHwmHbI. 30-39

Ums
AHACTACKA
ANNEKCAHOPA
FAYXAPA
ACEM
ALEXANDRA
KPUCTWHA
PO3A
ZARINA
MEGAN
MARIYA
AVTEPUM
Shynar
MEPEW
rYN3nPA
3AJIMHA
ONECA
DIANA
Yekaterina
ASSIYA
HonnA
ONnECA

Kumys Trail 2019

KomaHga
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
USA
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KGZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

21km. MyxumHbl. 40-49

Ums
HYPATOWH
ANEKCEWN
YNAH
ANEKCAHOP
BACUNAA
YNAH
BNAOUMUP
ANEKCAHOP
Asset
CAAT
RUSLAN

KomaHga
KAZ
RUS
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

PesynbTar
2:15:19
2:35:25
2:37:30
2:38:51
2:39:32
2:47:29
2:48:52
2:51:33
2:54:24
2:56:03
2:58:24
2:58:30
2:59:25
3:00:35
3:01:33
3:17:23
3:22:07
3:24:42
3:25:18
3:26:46
3:26:56

Pesynbtar
1:53:27
2:05:01
2:20:55
2:21:39
2:24:51
2:29:31
2:32:43
2:36:32
2:41:48
2:48:33
2:49:37

OrtcraBaHue

+20:06
+22:11
+23:32
+24:13
+32:10
+33:33
+36:14
+39:05
+40:44
+43:05
+43:11
+44:06
+45:16
+46:14
+62:04
+66:48
+69:23
+69:59
+71:27
+71:37

OrtcraBaHue

+11:34
+27:28
+28:12
+31:24
+36:04
+39:16
+43:05
+48:21
+55:06
+56:10



Mecto Homep
1 118

2 67

3 70

4 169

5 34
Mecto Homep

1 56

2 144

3 37

4 129
Mecto Homep

1 5

2 24

3 86
Mecto Homep

1 112

2 79
Mecto Homep

1 111

damunusa
LIATHAA
BPATKOBA
SHOLANOVA
PbIBANTKMHA
SHIN

damunusa
BAXTUEB
FEDORETS
BEKMLIEB
ENBKWH

damunus
YEPHYXMHA

XAVOAPTAITUEBA

FAITYLLKNHA

damunusa
TONKYHOB
BAIb

damunusa
TONKYHOBA

Kumys Trail 2019

21km. XeHwmHbI. 40-49

Uma
KATEPVHA
HATANbA
TORGYN
ONnblrA
GULMIRA

Kumys Trail 2019

KomaHpa
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

21km. MyxumHbl. 50-59

Nmsa KomaHpa
ABQYPALINT KAZ
KONSTANTIN KAZ
ACXAT KAZ
CEPTEN KAZ

Kumys Trail 2019
21km. XeHwWwmHbI. 50-59

Nms KomaHga
3AHOUPA KAZ
KAPTbITALL KAZ
ENEHA KAZ

Kumys Trail 2019

21km. MyxuuHbl. 60+

Nmsa
CEPTEN
IMAINb

Kumys Trail 2019

21KkM. XeHwWwmnHbI. 60+

Nmsa
BEPA

KomaHpa
KAZ
KAZ

KomaHga
KAZ

Pesynbtat
2:17:58
2:44:08
2:44:57
2:58:39
3:40:38

PesynbTar
1:57:41
2:14:27
2:33:47
2:36:08

Pesynbtat
2:32:31
2:59:36
3:52:38

Pesynbtat
2:26:30
3:23:12

Pesynbtar
2:44:25

OTcTaBaHue

+26:10
+26:59
+40:41
+82:40

OTcTaBaHue
+16:46

+36:06
+38:27

OTcTaBaHue

+27:05
+80:07

OTcTaBaHue

+56:42

OrtcraBaHue



Mecto Homep
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22
91
125
78
116
131
56
156
21
166
66
42

36
101
145

85

32
144
104

99

69
162

14

46
152

12

108
130
138
81
126
10

112
119
84
65
52
168
151
80
37
147

damunus

CASTRO
BITACOB
Zelenskiy
KUSMANOV
tOCYINOB
KUZNETSOV
BAXTUEB
MAYYrH
NbICEHKO
BWHOKYPOB
APTIOXWH
KPUBOPYYKO
West
XABAEB
CAYKAMBEKOB
HOBWKOB
KECHIN
WKYTWH
FEDORETS
AGABEK
KAMBANINEB
CKOPHAKOB
HYPUEB
LWEPEBVPOB
BAKIROV
MAJINKOB
M
Turkbayev
LIM
RAKHIMOV
RUSLAN
LWANXOB
CLOETE
YMEJIEHKO
Abdykalim
TONKYHOB
AMEPKELLEB
MMYLWEHKO
LWAXNPOB
CYTBEKOB
ULYANOV
Liov
CENMBAHOB
BEKULLUEB
[KANNOB

Kumys Trail 2019

My:KuuHbI - Absolute

Umsa
PEDRO
JEHUC
Genadiy
DARMEN
HYPATOWH
ROMAN
ABYPALLNT
AMUTPUN
POMAH
BAOMM
TUMYP
ANEKCEWN
Robert
MYPAT
OMKAC
nnbA
VASSILIY
Oner
KONSTANTIN
SULTAN
JACTAH
ANEKCAHOP
ACKAP
EBFEHbEBMY
RUSTAM
YNAH
AJNEKCAHOP
Ruslan
ADRIAN
KAMILDIN
RUSLAN
NNbrAM
KYLE
BACUIAA
Baurzhan
CEPTEN
PYCTEM
VBAH
BAJMXAH
YNAH
ANTON
BNAOUMWP
BANEPWU
ACXAT
A3M3

KomaHga
ESP
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
RUS
GBR
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
GBR
KAZ
KAZ
RUS
RSA
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

Pesynbtat
1:45:11
1:48:38
1:49:05
1:51:52
1:53:27
1:53:49
1:57:41
1:59:48
2:00:04
2:00:46
2:02:38
2:05:01
2:07:32
2:10:41
2:12:18
2:12:27
2:13:00
2:13:.05
2:14:27
2:14:38
2:16:01
21711
2:17:43
2:19:58
2:20:21
2:20:55
2:21:39
2:21:41
2:21:50
2:22:41
2:22:58
2:23:38
2:24:29
2:24:51
2:25:31
2:26:30
2:26:49
2:29:08
2:29:16
2:29:31
2:30:42
2:32:43
2:33:44
2:33:47
2:33:48

OTcTaBaHue

+3:27
+3:54
+6:41
+8:16
+8:38
+12:30
+14:37
+14:53
+15:35
+17:27
+19:50
+22:21
+25:30
+27.07
+27:16
+27:49
+27:54
+29:16
+29:27
+30:50
+32:00
+32:32
+34:47
+35:10
+35:44
+36:28
+36:30
+36:39
+37:30
+37:47
+38:27
+39:18
+39:40
+40:20
+41:19
+41:38
+43:57
+44:05
+44:20
+45:31
+47:32
+48:33
+48:36
+48:37



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

77
129
60
107
16
94
64
15
25
93
50
20
75
155
45
90
134
146
120
58
143
35
102
167
11
17
133
109
27
149
79
61
163
68
158

KABbIITBEKOB
ENBbKWH

ILIN
HECTEPIOK
LYSSENKO
FANAHLEB
Alikeyev
TALIAEB
MYRZABEKQOV
CHUPRIN
BEKBEAYOB
niTou
KOHbILEB
COKWPKIH
AKHMETSADYK
KAPAEB
UTELBAYEV
NNTBMHOB
HEPETWH
ABPAXMAHOB
HALL
XWUTMPEEB
ALIYPBEKOB
TONEK
LHAXTAPWH
Karibzhanov
MYPATOB
TOPTAEB
MYCWH
BOPOHLIOB
BAJlb
ACUIMOB
CAPIOXWH
TYINEEB
JNOCTAHBAEB

CAYAT
CEPTEN
TIMUR
ANEKCAHOP
ALEXANDR
OAHUI
Asset
CAHXAP
SAKEN
SERGEY
ACXAT
APTEM
BACUNUN
BAYECNAB
OLZHAS
CAAT
RUSLAN
APTEM
ErOP
ACbINXAH
RORY
ANEKCAHOP
FYNAMMKAH
ENAocC
BUTANUN
Rauan
BAXTUAP
CEPUK
PAMA3AH
BNAOVMUP
3MUNb
AIIMAC
YMHI3
PYCTAM
CABUT

KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
GBR
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

2:34:47
2:36:08
2:36:24
2:36:32
2:38:31
2:39:49
2:41:48
2:43:20
2:43:55
2:44:11
2:44:44
2:45:.08
2:45:17
2:46:11
2:47:44
2:48:33
2:49:37
2:51:16
2:53:37
2:56:19
2:59:12
3:00:20
3:00:23
3:00:32
3:03:04
3:03:15
3:04:21
3:08:37
3:12:45
3:13:20
3:23:12
3:28:51
3:29:12
3:47:04
4.05:25

+49:36
+50:57
+51:13
+51:21
+53:20
+54:38
+56:37
+58:09
+58:44
+59:00
+59:33
+59:57
+60:06
+61:00
+62:33
+63:22
+64:26
+66:05
+68:26
+71:08
+74:01
+75:09
+75:12
+75:21
+77:53
+78:04
+79:10
+83:26
+87:34
+88:09
+98:01
+103:40
+104:01
+121:53
+140:14



Mecto Homep

1 51
2 82
3 118
4 122
5 38
6 63
7 160
8 100
9 5

10 40
11 137
12 59
13 135
14 62
15 67
16 111
17 70
18 124
19 4

20 49
21 23
22 132
23 44
24 114
25 76
26 95
27 169
28 139
29 24
30 30
31 115
32 41
33 161
34 19
35 47
36 26
37 43
38 74
39 110
40 34
41 86

damunusa
KAHBATbLIP
YepHas
LWATHAA
Alimzhan
BABAYANTS
BYPALLEBA
Sanbayeva
NABOKOVA
YEPHYXWHA
TUXOHOBA
KONMMAKOBA
Toxmaguesa
YTEJIBAEBA
KHARITONOVA
BPATKOBA
TONKYHOBA
SHOLANOVA
Kusapesa
ANNNOAPOBA
AKILTAYEVA
YPA3BAEBA
Cloete
ENYBAEBA
Smirnova
NCXAKOBA
Zhanatova
PbIBANTKUHA
LWAXMPOBA
XAVDAPTATMEBA
MykameTxaH
MATEEBA
CHRISTENSON
MAKCENEBA
ARYS
Preorchuk
Simambayeva
KM
IDKYMYPOBA
SERIKOVA
SHIN
FANYLWKNHA

Kumys Trail 2019
MeHwwmHbl - Absolute

Umsa
ADKAH
AHACTACKA
KATEPVHA
ASSEL
MARINA
AHAP
AINUR
NIKA
3AHOUPA
AHXEJTTUKA
ANEKCAHIPA
FAYXAPA
ACEM
ALEXANDRA
HATANbA
BEPA
TORGYN
KPUCTUHA
PO3A
ZARINA
MAOVHA
MEGAN
IYNbXXAH
MARIYA
AUTEPUM
Shynar
ONnblA
MEPEW
KAPIbIFAL
IYN3NPA
3AJIMHA
TIARA
ONECA
DIANA
Yekaterina
ASSIYA
HONnA
ONnECA
ANELIA
GULMIRA
ENEHA

KomaHnga
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
USA
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
USA
KGZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

PesynbTar
2:14:01
2:15:19
2:17:58
2:25:10
2:25:37
2:26:04
2:30:43
2:31:25
2:32:31
2:34:49
2:35:25
2:37:30
2:38:51
2:39:32
2:44:08
2:44:25
2:44:57
2:47:29
2:48:52
2:51:33
2:53:36
2:54:24
2:55:35
2:56:03
2:58:24
2:58:30
2:58:39
2:59:25
2:59:36
3:00:35
3:01:33
3:03:35
3:17:23
3:22:07
3:24:42
3:25:18
3:26:46
3:26:56
3:30:15
3:40:38
3:52:38

OtcTaBaHue

+1:18
+3:57
+11:09
+11:36
+12:03
+16:42
+17:24
+18:30
+20:48
+21:24
+23:29
+24:50
+25:31
+30:07
+30:24
+30:56
+33:28
+34:51
+37:32
+39:35
+40:23
+41:34
+42:02
+44:23
+44:29
+44:38
+45:24
+45:35
+46:34
+47:32
+49:34
+63:22
+68:06
+70:41
+71:17
+72:45
+72:55
+76:14
+86:37
+98:37



Mecto Homep
1 509
520
533
521
505
512
543
550
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Mecto Homep

1 532
2 528
3 542
4 545
5 526
6 529
7 517
8 513
9 504
10 519
11 531
12 535
13 534
14 515
15 518
16 508
17 514
18 538
19 530
20 540
21 549
22 537
23 547
24 541

damunusa
HABPE30B
MOPOAHOB
ZYKIN
®POJNOB
CTAOHWKOB
CATYBANAWH
SHEININ
KABACOB

damunus
LLUAMOBAJIOBA
AkumoBa
Kysemuesa
TUMENBAYEVA
HYPXAOAPOBA
BAKHTINA
CTAOHWKOBA
Rakhmetova
OAYTIBAEBA
MaHeHoBa
KAPLIEBA
BEVICEBAEBA
YKeHcekbaeBa
ANOJAMXKAPOBA
BOrYCIAEBA
BEKKEP
Elerbekova
KPACHOBA
PLETNEVA
KeHecbaeBa
BEVICEHOBA
NCKAKOBA
Bilyalova
CW/BAKOBA

CkaHguHaBcKasa xoabba

My>X4uHbI
Ums

BMKTOP
AHLPEW
OLEG
OEHNC
AJIEKCAHLOP
MAPAT
ANDREI
KOHCTAHTWH

KomaHpa
RUS
KAZ
RUS
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

CkaHaMHaBcKas xoabba

KeHWwuHbI
Umsa

HATANUA
KAHHA
CBETNAHA
ORYNBASSAR
A3/3A
OKSANA
AHXEJIMKA
Assel
ANnA
OEPY3A
EKATEPMHA
CAHWA
MEHTAW
BANBAOA
CABMHA
ONbBUPA
Manzura
JAHA
NATALYA
JNHAPA
A/MAH
TATbAHA
ZHULDYZ
ENEHA

KomaHnga
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
RUS
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

Pesynbtat
1:01:52
1:02:35
1:.07:03
1:12:55
1:21:36
1:21:40
1:25:30
1:26:34

PesynbTar
1:.04:29
1:07:00
1:.07:45
1:14:00
1:16:05
1:16:32
1:16:55
1:19:17
1:20:24
1:23:09
1:24:18
1:24:38
1:24:44
1:27:05
1:27:49
1:28:56
1:30:08
1:30:12
1:32:02
1:32:37
1:33:25
1:34:44
1:36:45
1:38:13

OTcTaBaHue

+0:43

+5:11
+11:03
+19:44
+19:48
+23:38
+24:42

OtcTaBaHue

+2:31

+3:16

+9:31
+11:36
+12:03
+12:26
+14:48
+15:55
+18:40
+19:49
+20:09
+20:15
+22:36
+23:20
+24:27
+25:39
+25:43
+27:33
+28:08
+28:56
+30:15
+32:16
+33:44



Mecto Homep

1 333
2 442
3 440
4 450
S 331
6 309
7 368
8 340
9 369
10 416
11 461
12 441
13 439
14 381
15 373
16 317
17 432
18 468
19 400
20 390
21 377
22 463
23 387
24 452
25 404
26 372
27 458
28 328
29 411
30 428
31 367
32 376
33 301
34 455
35 417
36 327
37 345
38 361
39 314
40 420
41 300
42 437
43 344
44 364

damunusa
RAKHIMBAYEV
Abdraman
MYCTAQAEB
APbIHOB
TYHIFATOB
Run
POMAHOB
CTAITbHOB
HYPAJIH
AXMETOB
VELITCHENKO

[DKEKMNESIbANHOB

COPOKMH
KOXEKOB
BEKEHOB
KM
NCKAKOB
Davydenko
MUSTAFAYEV
SAMARAY
CNECAPYYK
Ivullayev
BUTAEB
KXAMAHKYJ10B
ZHANALIYEV
SAKIEV
KOINEEB
KARAZHIGITOV
TSOY
CABBATEEB
OMAROQV
HE®E[LIOB
Karayev
CEVWT)KAHOB
KAMIMOB
BOPOHWH
KYMAHAJTUEB
BATbIPOB
MAVLID
KPABLIOB
Chikin
ADAMBEKOQOV
YKAMNATOB
ABDIJAPAR

Kumys Run8
MyX4UHbI
Ums
ALMAS
Azamat
BEK3AT
HYPAVH
BEKCYNTAH
Murat
MABEN
APTEM
HYPEOI
PYCIAH
MAXIM
EPHAP
MAKCUM
APTYP
AMAHXON
AMUTPUN
OAYPEH
Andrey
FARKHAT
KIRILL
OPUI
lidar
OACTAH
MAPAT
DOSBOL
RUSLAN
EPBON
ULAN
GEORGE
AMUTPUN
ANUAR
CEPTEN
Yerassyl
AJIIMA3
OIMUITb
MUXAWN
TANTAT
CAMAT
BEKTIMIROV
UroPb
Andrey
AIBEK
MWPAC
ABZAL

KomaHpa
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
RUS
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

Pesynbtat
0:35:26
0:35:37
0:39:45
0:41:33
0:41:58
0:42:24
0:42:33
0:43:57
0:45:05
0:46:01
0:46:03
0:47:13
0:48:40
0:49:41
0:50:00
0:50:12
0:50:37
0:51:35
0:51:39
0:52:42
0:53:28
0:53:45
0:54:00
0:54:03
0:54:24
0:54:27
0:55:29
0:55:33
0:55:34
0:55:45
0:55:47
0:56:02
0:56:10
0:56:12
0:56:38
0:56:53
0:57:12
0:57:22
0:57:25
0:57:31
0:57:39
0:58:22
0:58:56
0:59:47

OTcTaBaHue

+0:11
+4:19
+6:07
+6:32
+6:58
+7.07
+8:31
+9:39
+10:35
+10:37
+11:47
+13:14
+14:15
+14:34
+14:46
+15:11
+16:09
+16:13
+17:16
+18:02
+18:19
+18:34
+18:37
+18:58
+19:01
+20:03
+20:07
+20:08
+20:19
+20:21
+20:36
+20:44
+20:46
+21:12
+21:27
+21:46
+21:56
+21:59
+22:05
+22:13
+22:56
+23:30
+24:21



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
o7
58
59
60

424
412
394
462
355
362
339
454
464
469
354
336
338
401
408
388

LUIEBYEHKO
YTETINEYOB
CTAHUCIAB
BPATKOB
HAGEN
RASHIDOV
HAFAMET
BYIYKOB
Amirkhanov
Mustafin
MYCTYBAEB
KOSHIMBAYEV
YESSIMOV
KONYRBAYEV
YAROSH
KHRAMTSOV

MWUXAWN
OIMKAC
MAHACIOK
Oner
DAVID
ZHANNUR
JAHUAP
JACTEH
Yerbol
Damir
APMAH
DASTAN
DIYAS
ASKAR
SERGEY
DMITRIY

KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
USA
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

1:00:18
1:.00:27
1:00:43
1:01:03
1:01:36
1:02:52
1:03:21
1.03:43
1:04:44
1.06:27
1:06:29
1.06:34
1:07:49
1:09:45
1:10:41
1:19:46

+24:52
+25:01
+25:17
+25:37
+26:10
+27:26
+27:55
+28:17
+29:18
+31:01
+31:03
+31:08
+32:23
+34:19
+35:15
+44:20



Mecto Homep

1 446
2 386
3 383
4 413
S 430
6 407
7 349
8 393
9 398
10 3
11 433
12 352
13 429
14 447
15 371
16 391
17 334
18 443
19 409
20 448
21 343
22 459
23 342
24 360
25 351
26 402
27 347
28 426
29 460
30 353
31 414
32 380
33 359
34 438
35 315
36 384
37 375
38 410
39 329
40 392
41 374
42 337
43 449
44 348

damunusa
EKATEPVHA
YKONOOLWANBI
ABSAMATOVA
OYTALEBA
OYKC
VASILYEVA
BANNALLOBA
AKBAEBA
Kuzina
KAMAJIOBA
IKEKMENBANHOBA
KHVAN
XOPOLUMNOBA
LWAITAMOBA
KOPHEEBA
MYRZAGULOVA
ZHAKSYLYKOVA
XAKMMOBA
'epexyk
AHTVMOHOBA
XaH
KRUGLOVA
EPHA3APOBA
MICHSHENKO
KM
ARYNTAYEVA
LIEXOLKAA
DARZIMANOVA
VOLODINA
FANIMEBA
STAPLEY
Gibbings
FABLYAIN
BAGMETOVA
KALLUATAHOBA
KAMILOVA
SEKSENALINOVA
Apow
EMNOAHOBA
SYCHOVA
TAHAPBIKOBA
MUKHITOVA
IPKONAHOBA
LWAXTAPUHA

Kumys Run8
YeHwWwmHbI
Uma
MAKANIOBA
PAXATKbI3bI
DINARA
AHHA
ANNEHA
LAURA
MAPWA
MAOVHA
FANMHA
KAHAP
FAYXAP
YULIYA
EBFEHWA
EKATEPVHA
JAPBA
SAYA
AYAULYM
KAMWINA
WNOHA
EBA
KAHHA
ALINA
ANNA
NATALYA
ENEHA
ZHADYRA
AHACTACKA
YELENA
IRINA
Mo3Anb
EMELIA
CLARE
BAAH
IRINA
ACEJlb
KARINA
SAYA
HUAPA
MOJIMHA
ALEKSANDRA
ACEM
ASSEL
MAPXAH
TATbAHA

KomaHpa
KAZ
KGZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
RUS
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
GBR
GBR
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

Pesynbtat
0:51:00
0:51:18
0:55:21
0:55:30
0:55:35
0:55:40
0:55:55
0:56:37
0:57:03
0:57:17
0:57:42
0:57:47
0:57:51
0:58:41
0:58:53
0:59:11
1:01:17
1:02:02
1:02:07
1:02:54
1:03:30
1:03:33
1:03:39
1:03:48
1:04:01
1:04:22
1:04:39
1:05:11
1:05:40
1:05:43
1:06:31
1:06:37
1:07:17
1:07:58
1:08:17
1:08:35
1:10:14
1:10:44
1:11:25
1:11:28
1:11:30
1:11:38
1:12:28
1:12:30

OTcTaBaHue

+0:18
+4:21
+4:30
+4:35
+4:40
+4:55
+5:37
+6:03
+6:17
+6:42
+6:47
+6:51
+7:41
+7:53
+8:11
+10:17
+11:02
+11:07
+11:54
+12:30
+12:33
+12:39
+12:48
+13:01
+13:22
+13:39
+14:11
+14:40
+14:43
+15:31
+15:37
+16:17
+16:58
+17:17
+17:35
+19:14
+19:44
+20:25
+20:28
+20:30
+20:38
+21:28
+21:30



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

341
363
434
358
335
365
451
385
346
418
302
366
456
370
378
444
415
357

BEKTAEBA
KAMWHCKAA
KAMAPOBA
AONrnX
LYSSENKO
XKYMABEKKbI3bI
PAIDKMBAEBA
SARSENOVA
NYXMEHEBA
XPAMLIOBA
Khan
FONOALLEBA
KYOAMKYNOBA
MartucakoBa
HECTEPHOK
ABDRAKHMANOVA
ABJPAXMAHOBA
BENNOYCOBA

ANA
BEPA
AVHYP
KAMWINA
OLGA
LIONNAH
NMHA
BALZHAN
AHACTACKA
NPUHA
Yelena
MATTUKA
PO3A
HA3I'YIb
CBETNAHA
LYAISAN
3AVMHAB
HATANbA

KAZ
RUS
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

1:12:34
1:12:36
1:13:51
1:13:56
1:14:34
1:14:46
1:14:49
1:14:51
1:15:58
1:17:55
1:19:30
1:20:52
1:23:03
1:23:19
1:24:49
1:26:54
1:26:57
1:30:50

+21:34
+21:36
+22:51
+22:56
+23:34
+23:46
+23:49
+23:51
+24:58
+26:55
+28:30
+29:52
+32:03
+32:19
+33:49
+35:54
+35:57
+39:50



